MATRICOLA
204517
268544
275152
275193
275304
275345
275405
275506
275624
275675
275733
275903
275930
275947
276946
279521

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 21/07/2015

C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)

TOTALE

Ammessi

Orale ridotto

corso

18 ammesso
27 ammesso
28 ammesso
27 ammesso
28 ammesso
23 ammesso
18 ammesso
27 ammesso
23 ammesso
28 ammesso
28 ammesso
29 ammesso
27 ammesso
25 ammesso
10

21 ammesso

ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto

ridotto



