

**Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 21/07/2015**  
**C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)**

<u>MATRICOLA</u>	<u>TOTALE</u>	<u>Ammessi</u>	<u>Orale ridotto</u>	<u>corso</u>
204517		18 ammesso	ridotto	
268544		27 ammesso	ridotto	
<b>275152</b>		<b>28 ammesso</b>	ridotto	
275193		27 ammesso	ridotto	
275304		28 ammesso	ridotto	
275345		23 ammesso	ridotto	
275405		18 ammesso	ridotto	
275506		27 ammesso	ridotto	
275624		23 ammesso	ridotto	
275675		28 ammesso	ridotto	
275733		28 ammesso	ridotto	
275903		29 ammesso	ridotto	
275930		27 ammesso	ridotto	
275947		25 ammesso	ridotto	
276946		10		
279521		21 ammesso	ridotto	